
SP #1 - 10AM SAT MAY 28 HUDSON RIVER AIR DOGS

DIVISION
DIV 

PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Peter O'Mahoney Herbie Johnson 5.1 M BL 26 24 11 26 Ultimate 1

Ray Sumner Camo 6 M YL 24 11 24 7 24 11 Ultimate 2

Ray Sumner Junior 2 M YL 23 3 20 6 23 3 Master Elite 1

Michael Cimonette Miss Molly 5 F L 22 3 22 4 22 4 Master 1

Emily Catignani Hatch 2 M L 20 4 21 21 Master 2

Jennifer Tompkins Rooster 6.5 M CBR 20 10 19 11 20 10 Master 3

Logan Bender Maurice 5 M L 20 3 19 4 20 3 Master 4

Kristin/Steve Bimbo Rebel Rose 3 F BL 16 7 20 1 20 1 Master 5

Kelly Latta Skye 5 F BSD-M 18 11 19 7 19 7 Senior Elite 1

Rebecca Cousins Maggie 4 F L/x 18 7 19 6 19 6 Senior Elite 2

Frank Kelly Soren 3.75 M L/X 17 10 19 4 19 4 Senior Elite 3

Brett Sandman Jax 7 M GR 17 5 19 19 Senior Elite 4

Rebecca Cousins Jackson 9.5 M L/X 18 5 18 18 5 Senior Elite 5

Hailey Fuscaldo Champ 5 M L 18 1 16 18 1 Senior Elite 6

Cindy Hacunda Lucia 7 F GSD/GSD14 11 17 11 17 11 Senior Elite 7

Lynne Hoffstatter Bryn 4 F L 17 7 17 7 17 7 Senior Elite 8

Eric Kellam Scout 3.5 M L 17 7 17 4 17 7 Senior Elite 9

Jeff Leonard Mainer 9.1 M BL 16 11 17 4 17 4 Senior 1

Kaelyn Tompkins Ali 5 F L 15 3 17 3 17 3 Senior 2

Jeff Leonard Jet 4   15 1 17 2 17 2 Senior 3

Joanne Nunes Kylo 9 M GSD/x 15 7 17 17 Senior 4

Jeff Leonard Finster 5.5 M CL 16 7 15 2 16 7 Senior 5

Brigidanne Flynn Tiarnan 3 M L 16 1 16 6 16 6 Senior 6

Diane Flaherty Casey 7.5 F BL 16 2 16 16 2 Senior 7

Michele Sandman Hudson 4 M GR 14 6 15 6 15 6 Senior 8

Christine Borsinger Finley 3 M L 12 11 14 5 14 5 Junior Elite 1

Emily Catignani Tilly 6 F L 13 10 14 4 14 4 Junior Elite 2

Cathi Tice Konda Sue 4 F YL 14 3 12 2 14 3 Junior Elite 3

Joe/Karen Regina Gidget 1.5 F CBR 9 9 13 4 13 4 Junior Elite 4

Kaelyn Tompkins Piper 1.5 F L 8 2 8 11 8 11 Novice 1

Rebecca Deppa Myra 9 F APBT/ABD7 2 8 3 8 3 Novice 2

Thomas Meli Liberty 11 F GR/L 8 2 6 10 8 2 Novice 3

Joe/Karen Regina Brooke 6 F ESHEP 7 8 7 8 Novice 4

Rebecca Deppa Zuko 8 M DANE/X 4 7 4 7 4 Novice 5

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #2 - 12PM SAT MAY 28 HUDSON RIVER AIR DOGS

DIVISION
DIV 

PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Peter O'Mahoney Herbie Johnson 5.1 M BL 22 4 26 5 26 5 Ultimate Elite 1

Ray Sumner Camo 6 M YL 24 9 23 11 24 9 Ultimate 1

Ray Sumner Junior 2 M YL 24 3 23 7 24 3 Ultimate 2

Emily Catignani Hatch 2 M L 22 6 24 2 24 2 Ultimate 3

Grace Gajdos Jewel 2.5 F L 21 6 23 2 23 2 Master Elite 1

Michael Cimonette Miss Molly 5 F L 22 11 22 4 22 11 Master Elite 2

Jeff Leonard Jet 4   20 4 20 20 4 Master 1

Kelly Latta Skye 5 F BSD-M 20 4 19 11 20 4 Master 2

Jennifer Tompkins Rooster 6.5 M CBR 20 3 19 6 20 3 Master 3

Logan Bender Maurice 5 M L 20 2 17 3 20 2 Master 4

Frank Kelly Soren 3.75 M L/X 19 5 16 6 19 5 Senior Elite 1

Rebecca Cousins Maggie 4 F L/x 19 4 18 11 19 4 Senior Elite 2

Rebecca Cousins Jackson 9.5 M L/X 19 4 18 4 19 4 Senior Elite 3

Kristin/Steve Bimbo Rebel Rose 3 F BL 19 2 18 10 19 2 Senior Elite 4

Cindy Hacunda Lucia 7 F GSD/GSD18 3 12 11 18 3 Senior Elite 5

Eric Kellam Scout 3.5 M L 18 2 17 10 18 2 Senior Elite 6

Joanne Nunes Kylo 9 M GSD/x 18 1 17 3 18 1 Senior Elite 7

Lynne Hoffstatter Bryn 4 F L 17 7 16 10 17 7 Senior Elite 8

Brett Sandman Jax 7 M GR 17 7 15 11 17 7 Senior Elite 9

Michele Sandman Hudson 4 M GR 15 6 17 4 17 4 Senior 1

Diane Flaherty Casey 7.5 F BL 17 2 16 3 17 2 Senior 2

Hailey Fuscaldo Champ 5 M L 16 1 16 10 16 10 Senior 3

Brigidanne Flynn Tiarnan 3 M L 13 10 16 7 16 7 Senior 4

Kaelyn Tompkins Ali 5 F L 16 4 16 6 16 6 Senior 5

Joe/Karen Regina Gidget 1.5 F CBR 15 2 15 6 15 6 Senior 6

Christine Borsinger Finley 3 M L 8 15 5 15 5 Senior 7

Emily Catignani Tilly 6 F L 13 7 14 3 14 3 Junior Elite 1

Amy Decker Luna 2 F L 13 10 12 10 13 10 Junior Elite 2

Cathi Tice Konda Sue 4 F YL 11 3 13 3 13 3 Junior Elite 3

Joe/Karen Regina Brooke 6 F ESHEP 11 1 4 3 11 1 Junior 1

Rebecca Deppa Myra 9 F APBT/ABD7 9 8 4 8 4 Novice 1

Kaelyn Tompkins Piper 1.5 F L 7 7 4 3 7 7 Novice 2

Rebecca Deppa Zuko 8 M DANE/X 4 11 6 6 6 6 Novice 3

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #3 - 2PM SAT MAY 28 HUDSON RIVER AIR DOGS

DIVISION
DIV 

PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Peter O'Mahoney Herbie Johnson 5.1 M BL 25 3 24 5 25 3 Ultimate 1

Emily Catignani Hatch 2 M L 23 11 24 24 Master Elite 1

Michael Cimonette Miss Molly 5 F L 23 3 22 5 23 3 Master Elite 2

Jeff Leonard Jet 4   20 6 20 4 20 6 Master 1

Kristin/Steve Bimbo Rebel Rose 3 F BL 19 2 20 6 20 6 Master 2

Kelly Latta Skye 5 F BSD-M 18 3 20 5 20 5 Master 3

Brett Sandman Jax 7 M GR 20 17 7 20 Master 4

Jennifer Tompkins Rooster 6.5 M CBR 16 1 19 7 19 7 Senior Elite 1

Frank Kelly Soren 3.75 M L/X 19 4 19 3 19 4 Senior Elite 2

Rebecca Cousins Maggie 4 F L/x 19 4 17 4 19 4 Senior Elite 3

Lynne Hoffstatter Bryn 4 F L 18 2 19 3 19 3 Senior Elite 4

Rebecca Cousins Jackson 9.5 M L/X 18 11 16 5 18 11 Senior Elite 5

Eric Kellam Scout 3.5 M L 15 3 18 5 18 5 Senior Elite 6

Cindy Hacunda Lucia 7 F GSD/GSD18 5 11 5 18 5 Senior Elite 7

Michele Sandman Hudson 4 M GR 18 4 15 10 18 4 Senior Elite 8

Kaelyn Tompkins Ali 5 F L 17 3 18 3 18 3 Senior Elite 9

Hailey Fuscaldo Champ 5 M L 18 3 16 5 18 3 Senior Elite 10

Logan Bender Maurice 5 M L 14 10 18 3 18 3 Senior Elite 11

Joanne Nunes Kylo 9 M GSD/x 17 11 17 17 11 Senior Elite 12

Brigidanne Flynn Tiarnan 3 M L 16 3 16 10 16 10 Senior 1

Christine Borsinger Finley 3 M L 16 4 14 10 16 4 Senior 2

Diane Flaherty Casey 7.5 F BL 15 4 15 7 15 7 Senior 3

Emily Catignani Tilly 6 F L 15 1 14 10 15 1 Senior 4

Joe/Karen Regina Gidget 1.5 F CBR 10 3 12 3 12 3 Junior 1

Joe/Karen Regina Brooke 6 F ESHEP 8 3 8 10 8 10 Novice 1

Kaelyn Tompkins Piper 1.5 F L 8 6 8 4 8 6 Novice 2

Grace Gajdos Aurora 5 F L/L 8 6 7 5 8 6 Novice 3

Rebecca Deppa Myra 9 F APBT/ABD8 1 8 3 8 3 Novice 4

Melissa Vladyka Storm 8 F L 6 3 7 1 7 1 Novice 5

Rebecca Deppa Zuko 8 M DANE/X 6 5 11 6 Novice 6

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #4 - 9AM SUN MAY 29 HUDSON RIVER AIR DOGS

DIVISION
DIV 

PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Peter O'Mahoney Herbie Johnson 5.1 M BL 24 3 26 4 26 4 Ultimate Elite 1

Jackie Tew Dexter 2 M DSD 24 11 25 25 Ultimate 1

Emily Catignani Hatch 2 M L 22 11 24 6 24 6 Ultimate 2

Mary Ellen Pennell Hendrix 7.5 M GSD 23 10 24 2 24 2 Ultimate 3

Mary Ellen Pennell Blast 5 F BSD-M 23 4 23 5 23 5 Master Elite 1

Hollie Wolanski Daisy 4 F APBT 22 23 1 23 1 Master Elite 2

Michael Cimonette Miss Molly 5 F L 22 6 22 11 22 11 Master Elite 3

Joe/Karen Regina Jersey 1 F CBR 21 6 21 10 21 10 Master 1

Grace Gajdos Jewel 2.5 F L 21 7 21 5 21 7 Master 2

Stephanie Burch Nell 2.5 F L/DP 20 21 4 21 4 Master 3

Jennifer Tompkins Rooster 6.5 M CBR 21 1 19 3 21 1 Master 4

Jeff Leonard Jet 4   19 10 20 4 20 4 Master 5

Rebecca Cousins Maggie 4 F L/x 18 1 20 3 20 3 Master 6

Kristin/Steve Bimbo Rebel Rose 3 F BL 18 8 19 2 19 2 Senior Elite 1

Rebecca Cousins Jackson 9.5 M L/X 19 1 17 5 19 1 Senior Elite 2

Frank Kelly Soren 3.75 M L/X 18 11 18 5 18 11 Senior Elite 3

Eric Kellam Scout 3.5 M L 18 6 18 2 18 6 Senior Elite 4

Hailey Fuscaldo Champ 5 M L 17 10 18 3 18 3 Senior Elite 5

Maura McPeak Breeze 2 M L 13 1 18 3 18 3 Senior Elite 6

Kaelyn Tompkins Ali 5 F L 17 5 17 5 17 5 Senior 1

Hollie Wolanski Dozer 6 M APBT 17 4 16 10 17 4 Senior 2

Logan Bender Maurice 5 M L 8 6 17 2 17 2 Senior 3

Jackie Tew Freiya 2 F GSD/BSD-L17 15 7 17 Senior 4

Sara Levesque Luci-Furr 2 F BSD-M 7 3 16 4 16 4 Senior 5

Diane Flaherty Casey 7.5 F BL 15 10 15 6 15 10 Senior 6

Sara Levesque Karma 2 F BSD-M 15 3 15 5 15 5 Senior 7

Maura McPeak Chance 2 M L 14 4 15 5 15 5 Senior 8

Peter Scott Morgan 5 M GR 15 4 14 4 15 4 Senior 9

Emily Catignani Tilly 6 F L 14 5 15 1 15 1 Senior 10

Brigidanne Flynn Tiarnan 3 M L 14 10 14 4 14 10 Junior Elite 1

Kim Wager Charlotte 6 F ESHEP 12 11 13 7 13 7 Junior Elite 2

Joe/Karen Regina Gidget 1.5 F CBR 10 4 13 5 13 5 Junior Elite 3

Joe/Karen Regina Brooke 6 F ESHEP 9 3 13 2 13 2 Junior Elite 4

Peter Scott Miley 4 F GR 12 4 11 6 12 4 Junior 1

Cindy Hacunda Lucia 7 F GSD/GSD11 11 11 11 Junior 2

Rebecca Deppa Myra 9 F APBT/ABD8 4 8 5 8 5 Novice 1

Kaelyn Tompkins Piper 1.5 F L 8 4 8 4 8 4 Novice 2

Kristin/Steve Bimbo Baylee Rose 14 F BL 6 6 Novice 3

Rebecca Deppa Zuko 8 M DANE/X 5 4 4 5 4 Novice 4

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #5 - 11AM SUN MAY 29 HUDSON RIVER AIR DOGS

DIVISION
DIV 

PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Jackie Tew Dexter 2 M DSD 27 2 27 4 27 4 Ultimate Elite 1

Peter O'Mahoney Herbie Johnson 5.1 M BL 26 26 8 26 8 Ultimate Elite 2

Ray Sumner Camo 6 M YL 24 5 24 11 24 11 Ultimate 1

Mary Ellen Pennell Hendrix 7.5 M GSD 23 4 24 8 24 8 Ultimate 2

Ray Sumner Junior 2 M YL 24 5 24 24 5 Ultimate 3

Mary Ellen Pennell Blast 5 F BSD-M 23 6 23 3 23 6 Master Elite 1

Emily Catignani Hatch 2 M L 23 5 23 2 23 5 Master Elite 2

Michael Cimonette Miss Molly 5 F L 22 10 23 2 23 2 Master Elite 3

Joe/Karen Regina Jersey 1 F CBR 22 11 20 11 22 11 Master Elite 4

Stephanie Burch Nell 2.5 F L/DP 22 4 22 6 22 6 Master Elite 5

Hollie Wolanski Daisy 4 F APBT 22 2 20 4 22 2 Master 1

Kristin/Steve Bimbo Rebel Rose 3 F BL 21 2 14 10 21 2 Master 2

Rebecca Cousins Maggie 4 F L/x 19 8 20 5 20 5 Master 3

Jennifer Tompkins Rooster 6.5 M CBR 20 3 19 10 20 3 Master 4

Jeff Leonard Jet 4   19 11 18 2 19 11 Senior Elite 1

Sara Levesque Luci-Furr 2 F BSD-M 19 3 15 2 19 3 Senior Elite 2

Kaelyn Tompkins Ali 5 F L 18 1 18 5 18 5 Senior Elite 3

Lynne Hoffstatter Bryn 4 F L 17 3 18 5 18 5 Senior Elite 4

Eric Kellam Scout 3.5 M L 18 2 17 4 18 2 Senior Elite 5

Hailey Fuscaldo Champ 5 M L 15 11 18 2 18 2 Senior Elite 6

Rebecca Cousins Jackson 9.5 M L/X 17 6 16 11 17 6 Senior Elite 7

Jeff Leonard Mainer 9.1 M BL 17 5 17 5 17 5 Senior 1

Maura McPeak Breeze 2 M L 12 11 17 5 17 5 Senior 2

Hollie Wolanski Dozer 6 M APBT 16 7 17 4 17 4 Senior 3

Diane Flaherty Casey 7.5 F BL 15 3 17 4 17 4 Senior 4

Jeff Leonard Finster 5.5 M CL 16 10 17 3 17 3 Senior 5

Brett Sandman Jax 7 M GR 17 2 14 2 17 2 Senior 6

Frank Kelly Soren 3.75 M L/X 16 11 15 3 16 11 Senior 7

Logan Bender Maurice 5 M L 15 2 16 11 16 11 Senior 8

Brigidanne Flynn Tiarnan 3 M L 16 4 16 2 16 4 Senior 9

Joanne Nunes Kylo 9 M GSD/x 16 4 16 16 4 Senior 10

Jackie Tew Freiya 2 F GSD/BSD-L16 2 15 11 16 2 Senior 11

Maura McPeak Chance 2 M L 16 2 14 3 16 2 Senior 12

Joe/Karen Regina Gidget 1.5 F CBR 16 1 16 1 Senior 13

Sara Levesque Karma 2 F BSD-M 15 6 15 6 15 6 Senior 14

Michele Sandman Hudson 4 M GR 15 3 15 6 15 6 Senior 15

Peter Scott Morgan 5 M GR 15 1 13 4 15 1 Senior 16

Emily Catignani Tilly 6 F L 14 4 14 4 14 4 Junior Elite 1

Kim Wager Charlotte 6 F ESHEP 14 4 13 2 14 4 Junior Elite 2

Peter Scott Miley 4 F GR 11 5 13 4 13 4 Junior Elite 3

Cathi Tice Konda Sue 4 F YL 13 3 13 13 3 Junior Elite 4

Joe/Karen Regina Brooke 6 F ESHEP 11 1 11 3 11 3 Junior 1

Cindy Hacunda Lucia 7 F GSD/GSD10 2 8 1 10 2 Junior 2

Kaelyn Tompkins Piper 1.5 F L 9 4 9 6 9 6 Novice 1

Melissa Vladyka Storm 8 F L 5 6 9 4 9 4 Novice 2

Jody Schools Gus 2  APBT/x 6 3 7 7 7 7 Novice 3

Rebecca Deppa Myra 9 F APBT/ABD7 4 7 3 7 4 Novice 4

Grace Gajdos Aurora 5 F L/L 6 3 6 7 6 7 Novice 5

Rebecca Deppa Zuko 8 M DANE/X 5 5 1 5 1 Novice 6

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



FETCH-IT - 4PM SAT MAY 28 HUDSON RIVER AIR DOGS TALK ABOUT NATURAL PET OIL!
DISTANCE

FIRST LAST DOG AGE SEX BREED CITY ST

S
TA

R
T 10' 11' 12' 13' 14' 15' 16' 17' 18' 19' 20'

B
ES

T PLACE DIVISION (FOR 
TITLE 

PURPOSES)

Ray Sumner Camo 6 M YL Kittery ME 19 OX OX 20 1 Ultimate

Kristin/Steve Bimbo Rebel Rose 3 F BL Wurtsboro NY 17 OX X X OO 19 2 Ultimate

Jennifer Tompkins Rooster 6.5 M CBR Salisbury CT 17 X X OO 18 3 Master Elite

Ray Sumner Junior 2 M YL Kittery ME 18 X OO 18 Master Elite

Frank Kelly Soren 3.75 M L/X East Brunswick NJ 15 X X X OO 17 Master Elite

Cindy Hacunda Lucia 7 F GSD/GSD Tivoli NY 16 OX X OO 17 Master Elite

Joanne Nunes Kylo 9 M GSD/x Worthington MA 12 X X X OX OO 15 Master

Michael Cimonette Miss Molly 5 F L Pittsford VT 12 X OX OX X O 15 Master

Rebecca Cousins Jackson 9.5 M L/X Hudson NY 14 X OX OO 15 Master

Emily Catignani Hatch 2 M L Centerville MA 10 X X X OX X OO 14 Master

Diane Flaherty Casey 7.5 F BL Amesbury MA 11 X X X OO 13 Master

Rebecca Cousins Maggie 4 F L/x Hudson NY 12 X X OO 13 Master



CHASE-IT - 2PM SUN MAY 29 HUDSON RIVER AIR DOGS TALK ABOUT NATURAL PET OIL!
RUN 1 RUN 2 BEST PLACE DIVISION

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

CITY ST PB FUN FACT (FOR TITLE 
PURPOSES)

Peter O'Mahoney Herbie Johnson 5.1 M BL Jewett NY 26.08 He trains under the eyes of a bald Eagle. 5.41 5.60 5.41 1 Ultimate Elite

Ray Sumner Junior 2 M YL Kittery ME 26.01 Junior is Camo's son and he gets out of the pool! 5.62 5.91 5.62 2 Ultimate Elite

Ray Sumner Camo 6 M YL Kittery ME 27.00 Camo is Junior's father and enjoys swimming 6.28 6.15 6.15 3 Ultimate

Jackie Tew Dexter 2 M DSD Glastonbury CT 30.10  6.25 6.62 6.25 Ultimate

Hailey Fuscaldo Champ 5 M L Salt Point NY 18.03 Waterholic 6.25 7.75 6.25 Ultimate

Rebecca Cousins Maggie 4 F L/x Hudson NY 22.05  6.62 6.56 6.56 Ultimate

Kaelyn Tompkins Piper 1.5 F L Salisbury CT 9.08  7.06 6.56 6.56 Ultimate

Eric Kellam Scout 3.5 M L Salt Point NY 21.02 Likes to lick, a lot 6.62 7.60 6.62 Ultimate

Frank Kelly Soren 3.75 M L/X East Brunswick NJ 21.07 Soren is a rescue boy from Louisana who is boy crazy.7.44 6.69 6.69 Ultimate

Cindy Hacunda Lucia 7 F GSD/GSDTivoli NY 21.10  6.72 6.91 6.72 Ultimate

Michele Sandman Hudson 4 M GR Fishkill NY 20.06  6.81 7.34 6.81 Ultimate

Grace Gajdos Jewel 2.5 F L Poughquag NY 24.04 Crazy J she spins for everything 7.46 6.88 6.88 Ultimate

Jeff Leonard Jet 4   Rutland VT 22.06 My boys buddy 6.97 8.03 6.97 Ultimate

Logan Bender Maurice 5 M L Staatsburg NY 20.03 Maurice is a rescue from Labs4Rescue.  Found in Maurice Louisianna7.00 7.78 7.00 Master Elite

Brett Sandman Jax 7 M GR Fishkill NY 23.06  7.41 7.10 7.10 Master Elite

Emily Catignani Hatch 2 M L Centerville MA 24.06 Hes the best coworker! 7.28 7.72 7.28 Master Elite

Lynne Hoffstatter Bryn 4 F L Hurley NY 20.10  7.56 8.03 7.56 Master Elite

Diane Flaherty Casey 7.5 F BL Amesbury MA 20.02  8.06 7.59 7.59 Master Elite

Kaelyn Tompkins Ali 5 F L Salisbury CT 21.00  7.66 7.94 7.66 Master Elite

Michael Cimonette Miss Molly 5 F L Pittsford VT 24.10 Working dog with dad 7.84 8.00 7.84 Master Elite

Cathi Tice Konda Sue 4 F YL Leeds NY 14.11 She loves Sucks & Elmo 7.91 10.06 7.91 Master Elite

Jeff Leonard Finster 5.5 M CL Rutland VT 22.02 He's the best boy 7.97 8.25 7.97 Master Elite

Jeff Leonard Mainer 9.1 M BL Rutland VT 23.11 Our 10th year competing together 8.69 8.03 8.03 Master

Joanne Nunes Kylo 9 M GSD/x Worthington MA 20.02 Kylo is the great canine walnut hunter! 8.22 8.04 8.04 Master

Stephanie Burch Nell 2.5 F L/DP Belmont VT 24.04 Her second year on the dock 8.62 8.50 8.50 Master

Brigidanne Flynn Tiarnan 3 M L Castleton NY 16.10  8.57 8.94 8.57 Master

Jackie Tew Freiya 2 F GSD/BSD-LGlastonbury CT 17.00  9.53 8.66 8.66 Master

Peter Scott Morgan 5 M GR Newburgh NY 16.00 Morgan loves jumping 8.91 8.78 8.78 Master

Emily Catignani Tilly 6 F L Centerville MA 16.05 She loves to find birds in the woods! 9.71 8.87 8.87 Master

Melissa Vladyka Storm 8 F L Benson VT 12.00 Storm has competed in 15 states plus Canada 9.47 9.22 9.22 Master

Rebecca Deppa Myra 9 F APBT/ABDJeffersonville NY 8.05  9.32 10.34 9.32 Master

Kim Wager Charlotte 6 F ESHEP Weedsport NY 20.06 Charlotte loves to swim and bite the water! 10.75 23.56 10.75 Master



CATCH-IT - 1PM SUN MAY 29 HUDSON RIVER AIR DOGS
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG A
G

E

S
E

X

B
R

E
E

D

CITY ST PB FUN FACT FT IN FT IN FT IN

(FOR TITLE 
PURPOSES)

Michael Cimonette Miss Molly 5 F L Pittsford VT 24.10 Working dog with dad 39 5 37 11 77 4 Ultimate 1

Emily Catignani Hatch 2 M L Centerville MA 24.06 Hes the best coworker! 31 9 32 10 64 7 Master Elite 2

Mary Ellen Pennell Hendrix 7.5 M GSD Winsted CT 24.08  31 3 31 10 63 1 Master Elite 3

Jeff Leonard Finster 5.5 M CL Rutland VT 22.02 He's the best boy 30 4 31 6 61 10 Master Elite

Grace Gajdos Jewel 2.5 F L Poughquag NY 24.04 Crazy J she spins for everything 29 7 32 2 61 9 Master Elite

Jeff Leonard Jet 4   Rutland VT 22.06 My boys buddy 30 7 30 10 61 5 Master Elite

Jeff Leonard Mainer 9.1 M BL Rutland VT 23.11 Our 10th year competing together 30 7 30 1 60 8 Master Elite

Mary Ellen Pennell Blast 5 F BSD-M Winsted CT 23.06  44 8 44 8 Master

Ray Sumner Camo 6 M YL Kittery ME 27.00 Camo is Junior's father and enjoys swimming40 8 40 8 Master

Peter O'Mahoney Herbie Johnson5.1 M BL Jewett NY 26.08 He trains under the eyes of a bald Eagle.40 8 40 8 Master

Jackie Tew Dexter 2 M DSD Glastonbury CT 30.10  40 5 40 5 Master

Stephanie Burch Nell 2.5 F L/DP Belmont VT 24.04 Her second year on the dock 36 2 36 2 Master

Joe/Karen Regina Jersey 1 F CBR Hillsdale NY 22.11 She gives the best hugs 33 1 33 1 Master

Michele Sandman Hudson 4 M GR Fishkill NY 20.06  32 10 32 10 Master

Jennifer Tompkins Rooster 6.5 M CBR Salisbury CT 23.09  28 6 28 6 Master

Emily Catignani Tilly 6 F L Centerville MA 16.05 She loves to find birds in the woods! 24 6 24 6 Master

Cindy Hacunda Lucia 7 F GSD/GSDTivoli NY 21.10  23 3 23 3 Master

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 TOTAL



FINALS 5/29/22 HUDSON RIVER AIR DOGS

NOVICE FINALS    0"-9'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

FT3 IN3 D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Kaelyn 10 Tompkins Piper 1.5 F L Salisbury CT 9 5  9 2  9 5 Novice 1

Rebecca Deppa Myra 9 F APBT/ABD Jeffersonville NY 7 3  7 6  7 6 Novice 2

Grace Gajdos Aurora 5 F L/L Poughquag NY 6 8  7 2  7 2 Novice 3

Rebecca Deppa Zuko 8 M DANE/X Jeffersonville NY 4 11  6 11  6 11 Novice

James Vladyka Storm 8 F L Benson VT 6  6 9  6 9 Novice

JUNIOR ELITE FINALS    12'6'-14'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

FT3 IN3 D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Kim Wager Charlotte 6 F ESHEP Weedsport NY 14 2  14 4  14 4 Junior Elite 1

Cathi Tice Konda Sue 4 F YL Leeds NY 14 2  13 5  14 2 Junior Elite 2

Peter Scott Miley 4 F GR Newburgh NY 11 10  13 3  13 3 Junior Elite 3

Joe/Karen Regina Brooke 6 F ESHEP Hillsdale NY 13 1  12 4  13 1 Junior Elite

SENIOR FINALS    15"-17'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

FT3 IN3 D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Hollie Wolanski Dozer 6 M APBT Oriskany Falls NY 17 3  16 11  17 3 Senior 1

Diane Flaherty Casey 7.5 F BL Amesbury MA 16 4  16 11  16 11 Senior 2

Jeff Leonard Mainer 9.1 M BL Rutland VT 16 10  16 7  16 10 Senior 3

Jeff Leonard Finster 5.5 M CL Rutland VT 16 3  15 5  16 3 Senior

Jackie Tew Freiya 2 F GSD-Laki Glastonbury CT 14 6  14 6  14 6 Junior Elite

SENIOR ELITE FINALS    17'6"-19'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

FT3 IN3 D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Frank Kelly Soren 3.75 M L/X East Brunswick NJ 19 3  19 11  19 11 Senior Elite 1

Lynne Hoffstatter Bryn 4 F L Hurley NY 18 2  19 4  19 4 Senior Elite 2

Sara Levesque Luci-Furr 2 F BSD (Malinois)FONDA NY 15 7  19 4  19 4 Senior Elite 3

Ray Sumner Jackson 9.5 M L/X Hudson NY 18 3  15 4  18 3 Senior Elite



Eric Kellam Scout 3.5 M L Salt Point NY 17 11  17 6  17 11 Senior Elite

MASTER FINALS    20'-22'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

FT3 IN3 D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Kristin/Steve Bimbo Rebel Rose 3 F BL Wurtsboro NY 18 4  20 2  20 2 Master 1

Rebecca Cousins Maggie 4 F L/X Hudson NY 19 3  19 11  19 11 Senior Elite 2

Logan Bender Maurice 5 M L Staatsburg NY 17 11  19 10  19 10 Senior Elite 3

Jennifer Tompkins Rooster 6.5 M CBR Salisbury CT 19 7  19 8  19 8 Senior Elite

Jeff Leonard Jet 4   Rutland VT 19 8  19 3  19 8 Senior Elite

MASTER ELITE FINALS    22'6" - 24' JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

FT3 IN3 D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Mary Ellen Pennell Blast 5 F BSD (Malinois)Winsted CT 23 11  24 2  24 2 Ultimate 1

Michael Cimonette Missmolly 5 F L Pittsford VT 22 11  23  23 Master Elite 2

Grace Gajdos Jewel 2.5 F L Poughquag NY 21 2  21 11  21 11 Master 3

Joe/Karen Regina Jersey 1 F CBR Hillsdale NY 21 10  21 5  21 10 Master

Hollie Wolanski Daisy 4 F APBT Oriskany Falls NY 21  20 3  21 Master

ULTIMATE FINALS    24'1" - 26' JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

FT3 IN3 D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Mary Ellen Pennell Hendrix 7.5 M GSD Winsted CT 24 3  25 4  25 4 Ultimate 1

Ray Sumner Camo 6 M YL Kittery ME 24 7  25  25 Ultimate 2

Emily Catignani Hatch 2 M L Centerville MA 23 6  24 5  24 5 Ultimate 3

Ray Sumner Junior 2 M YL Kittery ME 23 2  22 3  23 2 Master Elite

ULTIMATE ELITE FINALS    26'1" & OVER JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

FT3 IN3 D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Jeff Leonard Dexter 2 M DUTCH Glastonbury CT 25 7  28 3  28 3 Ultimate Elite 1

Peter OMahoney Herbie Johnson 5.1 M BL Jewett NY 26 3  27 1  27 1 Ultimate Elite 2




